115 116
Straight
Ejector Pins
Dies Steel
SKD61 equivalent
＋
Nitriding
STRAIGHT EJECTOR PINS WITH ENGRAVING

217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.54
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on
the head
How to order X P.54
EC
±
0.
05
EC
Engraving depth alteration
0.2 W 0.1 Designation method  EC0.1
0.2 W 0.3 Designation method  EC0.3
Alteration details X P.53
R SKD61 equivalent＋Nitrided
Q Surface:900HV～    Base material:40～45HRC
Range of guaranteed base material hardness (Details X P.1303)
Range of guaranteed surface hardness for nitriding (Details X P.1303)
Part Number
－ L －
Characters for engraving
( 0～9, A～Z
／＞＜＋－ ・.  )Type Character P
EPN
EPJ
2M
1MR
6
5
－
－
250.00
280.00
－
－
A1
T
4mm head JIS head Part Number   0.01mm increments Characters for engraving
(Round Gothic type)H T H T
Type
Character P L4mm head JIS head
3
4
－ －
EPN
－ 1M
2M
3M
4M
5M
Sequential numbering
designation
1MR
2MR
1    1.1    1.2    1.3    1.4 40.00～150.00
0 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9
A B C D E
F G H I J
K L M N O
P Q R S T
U V W X Y
Z
Name Characters